Hydraulically-Driven, Cast Iron & Stainless Steel Flanged
Series 9306C and 9306S - 300x220 Flanged Pumps
37
Order Information
9306C-HM5C-3U, 9306S-HM5C-3U        Metric Units
Hyd. Flow
LPM
LPM at
2.1 BAR
LPM at
2.8 BAR
LPM at
3.4 BAR
LPM at
4.1 BAR
LPM at
4.8 BAR
LPM at
5.5 BAR
LPM at
6.2 BAR
LPM at
6.9 BAR
LPM at
7.6 BAR
LPM at
8.3 BAR
LPM at
8.9 BAR
56.8 1079 1018 916 802 689 564 424 257 72
60.6 1166 1101 1018 916 802 677 564 435 307 159
64.4 1181 1181 1124 1022 916 810 708 583 462 310 167
9306C-HM5C-3U, 9306S-HM5C-3U   U.S. Units
Hyd. Flow
GPM
GPM at
30 PSI
GPM at
40 PSI
GPM at
50 PSI
GPM at
60 PSI
GPM at
70 PSI
GPM at
80 PSI
GPM at
90 PSI
GPM at
100 PSI
GPM at
110 PSI
GPM at
120 PSI
GPM at
130 PSI
15 285 269 242 212 182 149 112 68 19
16 308 291 269 242 212 179 149 115 78 37
17 312 312 297 270 242 214 187 154 122 82 44
9306C-HM3C-3U, 9306S-HM3C-3U   Metric Units
Hyd. Flow
LPM
LPM at
2.1 BAR